	FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
F	NN	
Ш.		Vol. MO3 Page 89444
'n,	3 DEC 8 PH12:01	Vol. MO3 :: Page
	Charles & Jannie Bennett	Curvius Missuary
\parallel		
II	- 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
	Grantor's Name and Address	` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` `
I	Cynthia Brooks / Ric Bergey-	1
-	600 NW Erin Crest	l
Н	Albany, OR 97321 Grantee's Name and Address	
-		SPACE RESERVED
K	After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR ,
d	Cynthia Brooks/ Ric Bergey	RECORDER'S USE State of Oregon, County of Klamath xed.
A	600 NW Erin Crest	Recorded 12/08/03 /2:0/p.m
Н	Albany, OR 97321	Vol M03 Pg 89 474-46
-	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Linda Smith, County Clerk
- 11	Cynthia & Ric Bergy	Fee \$ 3/6 # of Pgs 3
	600 Erin Crest	16 2 o pa puty.
-11	Albany, OR 97321	76 - 77.55 pary.
-11		'
Ш		
- II	BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
Ш	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Charles James Bennett and Jannie Ann
	Bennett, husband and wife as to	an undivided one-half interest
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	ter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
		gey, husband and wife
		essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
	itements and applytonances thereunto belonging or in a	ny way appertaining, situated in <u>Klamath</u> County,
H		my way appertaining, situated in County,
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
-		Lake Recreation Unit, Klamath
-	County, Oregon	
	•	
Ш		
- 11		
Ш		
l'		
Į		
١		
Į	,	
- 1		
-		
ı		•
ŀ		
-		
-		
	•	RICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
1	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	l grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
- {	The true and actual consideration paid for this t	ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$1,0,000.00.
ı		arry or value given or promised which is [] part of the [] the whole (indicate
	which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0,	if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
I	In construing this deed, where the context so re	equires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
j	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	
-	IN WITNESS WHEREOF the grantor has exec	cuted this instrument on August 11/14 - 2003; if
ŀ	amentar is a composition it has caused its name to be si	gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
- 1		ghed and its sear, it any, arrived by an officer of other person duty authorized
l	to do so by order of its board of directors.	
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE	SCRIPPO IN O WALL STOP
	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS	
	LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, T	ne rendur
	ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR	HE APPRO-
.	AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	OR FOREST
	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	Jane ann Dennil
		Jannie Ann Bennett
	STATE OF OREGON, Cou	
Ì		acknowledged before me on November 14,2003
	by	
		acknowledged before me on,
ļ	_	acknowledged before the oil,
	by	
ļ	OFFICIAL SEAL	
	ANGELLA GUSTAFSON	* (-)
	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	1/ Nachhar of Handellana
	COMMISSION NO. 366638	Lengella Colestailson
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 16, 2007	Notary Public for Oregon
		My commission expires 03.16:07
		ATLY VVIIIIIIVITUII VAVIIVO

OL HERMIN INDEA	O I CARLO LATOR PLAN L CONTROL	on one constitution on s
	0	OAAE

NN .	89445 🐇
WALCOW AT I DV THESE DDESENTS that	BILL OF SALE Charles James Bennett and Jannie Ann
Bennett husband and wife	hereinafter called the seller, in consideration of the sum of the
paid to the seller, receipt whereof hereby is acknowledge Cynthia Jane Brooks and Ric Bergey	ed, hereby grants, bargains, sells, transfers and delivers unto
hereinafter called the buyer, the following described pe Tract SH-1 Crescent Lake	ersonal property ("the property"), now located in or atLot_47
inin	Klamath County, State of Oregon , to-with
The improvements on Lot 4 Unit, Klamath County, Ore contained in said cabin.	7, tract SH-1 Crescent Lake Recreation gon including all personal property
•	. •
of the property, and that the same is free from all encum The seller has the right to sell the same, and the seller	and the seller's heirs, executors, administrators and successors shall warran
and forever defend this sale against the lawful claims a In construing this Bill of Sale, where the contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the seller has execu-	kt so requires, the singular includes the plural.
DATED	Charlottemed
•	Charles James Bennett
STATE OF	ss. Jannie Ann Bennett, being first duly sworn, depose and say that
the sole owner(s) of the property descriproperty has been paid for in full. As of this date, the p	ibed in the foregoing bill of sale. Seller is the sole owner of the property. The property, and each and every part thereof, is free and clear of all liens, encument (if none, so state):
OFFICIAL SEAL	Ť
OFFICIAL SEAL ANGELLA GUSTAFSON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO WESSELLED AN	D SWORN TO before me on ADDEM best, 14 2003
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 16, 2007	Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires 03.16.07

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

89446

1.

The last with will be

大学報告とも一番がおります

Fred and the was regioned by a security

इन्द्रविद्धार्थित । अनुस्थार । जो स्थानी नेक्यांचे अनेत्र के स्थानिक स्थानी

Cynthia & Ric Bergy 600 NW Erin Crest Albany, OR 97321

Property of the property of the second of th